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Roy DeCicco 
JPMorgan 
Chase roy.c.decicco@jpmchase.com 

 
212-552-0731 

Janet Busch X9 janet.busch@x9.org 410-267-7707 

Magnus  Carlsson AFP mcarlsson@afponline.org 301-961-8611 

BC Krishna MineralTree bc@mineraltree.com 617-299-3399 x.101 

Edward Regina US Bank Edward.regina@usbank.com   

Claudia Swendseid FRB Mpls claudia.swendseid@mpls.frb.org 612-204- 

Robert Unger NACHA runger@nacha.org 703-561-3913 

Rich Urban IFX ifxpresident@comcast.net 952-270-7773 

Lyle Wallis CRF lylew@crfonline.org 443-821-3000 

James Wills SWIFT james.wills@swift.com 212-455-1853 

 


